
VOLTAGE: 

FREQUENCY: 

RATED CURRENT:

CLIMATE CLASS: 

LAMP POWER:

RATED DEFROST POWER:  

REFRIGERANT NUMBER: 

MASS OF REFRIGERANT:

INSULATION BLOWING AGENT:

SERIE NUMBER:  

220-240V~

50Hz

1.9A

SN/N/ST/T

6W

250W

R600a

72g

Cyclopentane

YYWWXXXX

ELECTRIC DIAGRAM

REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER
     MODEL: 7802

KANTONSSTRASSE 121 6234 

TRIENGEN/LU SWITZERLAND


